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Silvis School District #34 
2016-2017 School Calendar 

 
First Semester 

Teachers' Institute Day (no school for students) ............................................................................ Monday, August 1 
Teachers’ Institute Day (no school for students) ........................................................................... Tuesday, August 2 
First Full Day of School for All Students ................................................................................... Wednesday, August 3 
Labor Day ................................................................................................................................ Monday, September 5 
School Improvement Day (early dismissal NEJH @11:00 & Barr @11:30) ........................ Thursday, September 29 
Parent/Teacher Conferences (3:00 pm – 7:00 pm) ............................................................. Thursday, September 29 
Parent/Teacher Conferences (8:00 am – 12:00 pm) ................................................................ Friday, September 30 
End of First Quarter .................................................................................................................. Friday, September 30 
Fall Intersession ............................................................................... Monday, October 3 through Friday, October 14 
School Resumes ........................................................................................................................ Monday, October 17 
Thanksgiving Break ...................................................................... Wednesday, Thursday & Friday, November 23-25 
School Improvement Day (early dismissal NEJH @11:00 & Barr @11:30) ..................... Wednesday, December 21 
Winter Intersession ................................................................. Thursday, December 22 through Tuesday, January 3 
Last day of winter intersession .................................................................................................... Tuesday, January 3 
 

Second Semester 
Teachers’ Institute .................................................................................................................. Wednesday, January 4 
School Resumes ........................................................................................................................ Thursday, January 5 
MLK Jr. Day ................................................................................................................................ Monday, January 16 
Parent/Teacher Conferences from 4:00 pm – 7:00 pm (WEDNESDAY SCHEDULE) ........... Thursday, February 16 
Observance of Lincoln’s Birthday ................................................................................................ Friday, February 17 
All Presidents’ Day (EMERGENCY DAY) ............................................................................. Monday, February 20 
School Improvement Day (early dismissal NEJH @11:00 & Barr @11:30) ..................................... Friday, March 10 
End of Third Quarter .......................................................................................................................... Friday March 10 
Spring Intersession ............................................................................... Monday, March 13 through Friday, March 24 
School Resumes ........................................................................................................................... Monday, March 27 
Friday before Easter ............................................................................................................................ Friday, April 14 
Monday after Easter ......................................................................................................................... Monday, April 17 
School Improvement Day (early dismissal NEJH @11:00 & Barr @11:30)) ....................................... Friday, May 26 
Memorial Day ................................................................................................................................... Monday, May 29 
Last Day of School for Students/Staff ............................................................................................. Thursday, June 1 
EMERGENCY DAYS (if necessary) ............................................ Friday, June 2 & Monday and Tuesday, June 5-7 
 
  
  
 
 


